TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 19-014

TITLE: PENSACOLA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - ECONOMY LOT #1 - PARKING LOT EXPANSION PROJECT

OPENING DATE: March 14, 2019
OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.

DEPARTMENT: Airport/Engineering

PANHANDLE
GRADING &
PAVING, INC.
Pensacola, FL

GULF ATLANTIC

CONSTRUCTORS,

INC.
Pensacola, FL

CHAVERS

CONSTRUCTION,

INC.
Pensacola, FL

J. MILLER

CONSTRUCTION,

INC.
Pensacola, FL

ROADS, INC.
OF NWF

Cantonment, FL

Base Bid

Alternate 1
Alternate 2
Alternate 3

Base Bid + Alt. 1 and Alt. 2

M/WBE Participation

Attended Prebid

$1,105,801.20

$1,145,363.50

$11,440.55
$238,700.00
$0.00

$1,355,941.75

17.5%

Yes

$10,450.00
$217,500.00
$0.00

$1,373,313.50

100%

Yes

$1,124,880.00

$14,000.00
$240,000.00
$0.00

$1,378,880.00

14.7%

Yes

$1,162,963.25

$12,000.00
$238,700.00
$0.00

$1,413,663.25

13.3%

Yes

$1,710,260.00

$15,000.00
$272,000.00
$0.00

$1,997,260.00

0%

Yes




